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SK40-C20-90 90A42.1320.90

SK40-C25-10542.1325.105

20 53

105A25 63

SK40-C32-100 32 100

SK40-C32-105 32 105

SK40-C32-135 135

A

A

A

7042.1332.100

42.1332.105

42.1332.135

70

32 70

SK50-C20-90 20 90A5352.1320.90

SK50-C32-90 32 105A52.1332.105 70

SK50-C32-135 32 135A52.1332.135 70

SK50-C42-120 42 120A52.1342.120 90

SK50-C42-150 42 150A52.1342.150 90

SK50-C32-165 32 165A52.1332.165 70

SK--1G6.3 8,000min 0.01

A

3Xd

4.32-4.33

Accessories:precision straight collects rivet

Use:For mounting straight-shank
 tools in collets, 
speed cuting and high

To use for high 
  precision milling

4.404.35
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